
2014 POST PROM CHAIRS 

Chairs:   Kimberly Giles  612-201-2165  jdkgiles@aol.com   

    Sue Blanchard  952-457-6784      sueblanchard@safetysign-mn.com 

Treasurer:  Julie Allar     jallar@ridgesatsandcreek.com 

   Mary Rynda  612-432-8922  RYNDA1193@BEVCOMM.NET 

Decorations:  Amber Klaseus 612-616-9319  amberklaseus@gmail.com  

   MaryAnn Svoboda 952-758-5094  masvoboda@bevcomm.net 

Food: Lisa Reed  612-501-4216  lreed1@fairview.org                                   

Barb Ulschmid  952-212-7239  tbulschmidt@bevcomm.net 

Security: Patti Molitor  612-308-1501  pmolitor@bevcomm.net           

Varya Dykstra  952-500-0456  dykstra5@bevcomm.net 

Registration:  Kristin Guerrette 612-237-8529  kristinguerrette@gmail.com 

Concessions:  Mitzi Iverson  952-923-5884  IVERSON@LONSTEL.COM 

Fall Musical:   Vicki Anderson  952-239-6667  vicanddew@bevcomm.net 

Bank: Christina Dietz  612-616-3661   CHIETZ95@YAHOO.COM     

Jenny Bartusek  952-758-8655  jsmkittygirl13@aol.com 

Casino: Kristin Guerrette 612-237-8529  kristinguerrette@gmail.com                                                              

Sarah Kuehl  952-457-9948  chrissarahkuehl@gmail.com 

T-Shirts:  Vicki Anderson  952-239-6667  vicanddew@bevcomm.net 

Donations:  Renee Christianson 612-644-3438  rchristianson87@aol.com 

General Store:  Jodi Prchal    952-758-4213          PRCHAL@NP.K12.MN.US  
   Laurie McMillen 952-758-6358  lauriemcm@yahoo.com 

 

Grand Prizes:  Lynda Jirak  507-744-5330  Lynda.Jirak@CO.DAKOTA.MN.US 
 

Games:   Mary Hallet  612-290-6485  mjhallet@yahoo.com  

   Jamee O’Neill  952-758-9637  jameeo@comcast.net 

X-Games:  OPEN 

DJ:   Amber Klaseus 612-616-9319  amberklaseus@gmail.com 

Clean Up:  Annette Frawley 763-227-9766  annette.frawley@genmills.com 
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